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кабинет № 327

Специалист – Ендокринолог
м.с. Дюлгерова
	
	Понеделник
	Вторник
	Сряда
	Четвъртък
	Петък

	Амбулаторни прегледи
	09.30-12.00

12.30-13.30
	13.30-17.30
	08.30-12.30
	08.30-12.00

13.30-17.00
	08.30-13.00


    ОБЕДНА ПОЧИВКА








     понеделник и четвъртък

12.00 – 12.30 





УПРАВИТЕЛ:
                /д-р Ив. Василева/

